Call Number

PICTURE BOOKS
JJ FIC Curtis
JJ FIC Diaz
JJ FIC Fox
JJ FIC Gay
JJ FIC Khalil
JJ FIC Kheiriyeh
JJ FIC Kim
JJ FIC Meddour
JJ FIC Newman
JJ FIC O'Brien
JJ FIC Recorvits
JJ FIC Ringgold
JJ FIC Schippers
JJ FIC Watts
JJ FIC Woodson

JUVENILE FICTION
J FIC Giff
J FIC Lai
J FIC Lai
J FIC Warga
J FIC Yang

YOUTH FICTION
Y FIC Behar
Y FIC Kadohata
Y FIC Kim
Y FIC Nye

NON-FICTION - general areas

304s, 305s and 325s

IMMIGRANT EXPERIENCE BOOKLIST

Author

Curtis, Jamie Lee
Diaz, Junot
Fox, Mem
Gay, Marie-Louise
Khalil, Aya
Kheiriyen, Rashin
Kim, Patti
Meddour, Wendy
Newman, Leslea
O'Brien, Anne Sibley
Recorvits, Helen
Ringgold, Faith
Schippers, Liselotte
Watts, Jeri
Woodson, Jacqueline

Giff, Patricia Reilly
Lai, Thanhha
Lai, Remy
Warga, Jasmine
Yang, Kelly

Behar, Ruth
Kadohata, Cynthia
Kim, Jessica
Nye, Naomi Shihab

Title

This Is Me: A Story of Who We Are and Where We Came From

Islandborn
I'm An Immigrant Too
Mustafa
The Arabic Quilt: An Immigrant Story
Saffron Ice Cream
Here | Am
Lubna and Pebble
Gittel's Journey: an Ellis Island Story
I'm New Here
My Name is Yoon
We Came to America
Chow Mein and Potstickers
A Piece of Home
The Day You Begin

A House of Tailors
Inside Out and Back Again (also available in Large Print)
Pie in the Sky
Other Words for Home
Front Desk (also available as book on CD)

Lucky Broken Girl
A Place to Belong
Stand Up, Yumi Chung
The Turtle of Oman

Publication Date

2016
2018
2018
2019
2020
2018
2014
2019
2019
2018
2003
2016
2017
2016
2018

2004
2012
2019
2019
2018

2018
2019
2020
2016



