Call Number	Author	Title	Publication Dat
PICTURE BOOKS			
JJ FIC Curtis	Curtis, Jamie Lee	This Is Me: A Story of Who We Are and Where We Came From	2016
JJ FIC Diaz	Diaz, Junot	Islandborn	2018
JJ FIC Fox	Fox, Mem	I'm An Immigrant Too	2018
JJ FIC Gay	Gay, Marie-Louise	Mustafa	2019
JJ FIC Khalil	Khalil, Aya	The Arabic Quilt: An Immigrant Story	2020
JJ FIC Kheiriyeh	Kheiriyen, Rashin	Saffron Ice Cream	2018
JJ FIC Kim	Kim, Patti	Here I Am	2014
JJ FIC Meddour	Meddour, Wendy	Lubna and Pebble	2019
JJ FIC Newman	Newman, Leslea	Gittel's Journey: an Ellis Island Story	2019
JJ FIC O'Brien	O'Brien, Anne Sibley	I'm New Here	2018
JJ FIC Recorvits	Recorvits, Helen	My Name is Yoon	2003
JJ FIC Ringgold	Ringgold, Faith	We Came to America	2016
JJ FIC Schippers	Schippers, Liselotte	Chow Mein and Potstickers	2017
JJ FIC Watts	Watts, Jeri	A Piece of Home	2016
JJ FIC Woodson	Woodson, Jacqueline	The Day You Begin	2018
JUVENILE FICTION			
J FIC Giff	Giff, Patricia Reilly	A House of Tailors	2004
J FIC Lai	Lai, Thanhha	Inside Out and Back Again (also available in Large Print)	2012
J FIC Lai	Lai, Remy	Pie in the Sky	2019
J FIC Warga	Warga, Jasmine	Other Words for Home	2019
J FIC Yang	Yang, Kelly	Front Desk (also available as book on CD)	2018
YOUTH FICTION			
Y FIC Behar	Behar, Ruth	Lucky Broken Girl	2018
Y FIC Kadohata	Kadohata, Cynthia	A Place to Belong	2019
Y FIC Kim	Kim, Jessica	Stand Up, Yumi Chung	2020
Y FIC Nye	Nye, Naomi Shihab	The Turtle of Oman	2016
ON-FICTION - general areas			